
5.橋梁



橋りょう

地方公共団体名

平内町 平成28年度(2016年)

１.　総量把握

実延長　合計 1,259.30 ｍ
橋りょう面積　合計 5,859.36 ㎡

２.　年度別把握

15m未満 15ｍ以上 PC橋 RC橋 鋼橋 石橋
木橋
その他

年度 本 ㎡

～1950 1 1 133.59 133.59
1951 0 0.00
1952 0 0.00
1953 0 0.00
1954 0 0.00
1955 0 0.00
1956 0 0.00
1957 0 0.00
1958 0 0.00
1959 0 0.00
1960 0 0.00
1961 0 0.00
1962 0 0.00
1963 0 0.00
1964 0 0.00
1965 1 1 26.46 26.46
1966 0 0.00
1967 1 1 279.00 279.00
1968 1 2 3 17.48 474.90 492.38
1969 0 0.00
1970 1 1 565.20 565.20
1971 1 1 24.91 24.91
1972 0 0.00
1973 0 0.00
1974 1 1 343.20 343.20
1975 0 0.00
1976 0 0.00
1977 0 0.00
1978 2 2 124.00 335.20 459.20
1979 1 1 100.00 100.00
1980 0 0.00
1981 0 0.00
1982 0 0.00
1983 0 0.00
1984 0 0.00
1985 0 0.00
1986 1 1 1,308.40 1,308.40
1987 0 0.00
1988 0 0.00
1989 0 0.00
1990 1 1 130.90 130.90
1991 0 0.00
1992 1 1 168.00 168.00
1993 0 0.00
1994 1 1 407.50 407.50
1995 0 0.00
1996 0 0.00
1997 0 0.00
1998 0 0.00
1999 0 0.00
2000 0 0.00
2001 0 0.00
2002 2 2 235.50 406.00 641.50
2003 0 0.00
2004 0 0.00
2005 0 0.00
2006 0 0.00
2007 0 0.00
2008 0 0.00
2009 0 0.00
2010 0 0.00
2011 0 0.00
2012 0 0.00
2013 0 0.00
2014 0 0.00
2015 0 0.00

年度不明 28 28 590.57 69.50 119.05 779.12
合計 31 15 46 2,939.50 1,072.01 1,728.80 0.00 119.05 5,859.36

本 ㎡

橋りょう数 面積

長さ区分

計

構造区分

計
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橋梁一覧

橋梁名 路線名 年代
面積
（m2）

使用
材料

延長
（ｍ）

備考

童子橋 小湊外童子線 1968 310.50 鋼橋 41.4
大橋 小湊線 1970 565.20 PC橋 62.8
大橋側道橋 小湊線 1978 124.00 PC橋 62.0 側道橋は道路台帳に記載なし

盛田橋 盛田線 1978 335.20 鋼橋 83.8
福島橋 小湊浅所線 1974 343.20 鋼橋 85.8
清水川橋 第一清水川線 1945 133.59 RC橋 18.3
第二松野木橋 沼館松野木線 2002 406.00 鋼橋 58.0
第二野内畑橋 平川東田沢線 1979 100.00 鋼橋 25.0
薬師橋 一本松線 1968 164.40 鋼橋 54.8
小沢橋 斎場線 2002 235.50 PC橋 47.1
雷電橋 東和東滝線 1986 1308.40 PC橋 154.9
雷電側道橋 東和東滝線 1994 407.50 PC橋 163.0 側道橋は道路台帳に記載なし

口広橋1 平内環状128号線 1990 130.90 PC橋 18.7
第一堀差橋 平内環状128号線 1992 168.00 PC橋 24.0
向川橋 小湊外童子線 1971 24.91 RC橋 5.3 15m未満

大川添橋 第一清水川線 不明 52.50 RC橋 7.5 15m未満

口広橋2 第一口広線 不明 45.50 RC橋 7.0 15m未満

平川１号橋 小湊浅所線 1968 17.48 RC橋 3.8 15m未満

平川２号橋 小湊浅所線 1965 26.46 RC橋 4.2 15m未満

藤沢橋 藤沢線 不明 22.94 RC橋 6.2 15m未満

小豆沢橋 小豆沢線支線４号 不明 27.90 鋼橋 9.0 15m未満

角頭橋 角頭線 不明 41.60 鋼橋 10.4 15m未満

無沢橋 無沢線 不明 11.10 RC橋 3.0 15m未満

第一野内畑橋 平川東田沢線 不明 85.80 RC橋 13.2 15m未満

第三野内畑橋 平川東田沢線 不明 15.98 RC橋 3.4 15m未満

第四野内畑橋 平川東田沢線 不明 24.01 RC橋 4.9 15m未満

第四平川橋 平川東田沢線 不明 24.44 RC橋 5.2 15m未満

第三平川橋 平川東田沢線 不明 20.70 RC橋 4.6 15m未満

第二平川橋 平川東田沢線 不明 16.65 RC橋 3.7 15m未満

第一平川橋 平川東田沢線 不明 33.63 その他 5.9 15m未満

下町１号橋 下町線支線5号 不明 10.66 その他 2.6 15m未満

清水川１号橋 清水川線 不明 49.92 その他 9.6 15m未満

口広１号橋 口広線 不明 25.60 RC橋 6.4 15m未満

陸奥ヶ浦橋 助白井線 不明 15.75 RC橋 2.5 15m未満

深沢橋 浪打線 不明 29.60 RC橋 7.4 15m未満

サトノ沢橋 浪打線 不明 29.20 RC橋 7.3 15m未満

長橋 小豆沢中野線 不明 24.84 その他 3.6 15m未満

堰根ノ沢橋 稲生東田沢線 不明 8.97 RC橋 2.3 15m未満

第１家の下橋 北斗開拓線 不明 9.18 RC橋 2.7 15m未満

第２家の下橋 北斗開拓線 不明 12.92 RC橋 3.8 15m未満

水ヶ沢橋 水ヶ沢線 不明 20.30 RC橋 5.8 15m未満

向田橋 向田線 不明 32.55 RC橋 9.3 15m未満

白砂橋 白砂線 不明 35.72 RC橋 4.7 15m未満

間木橋 東和東滝線 不明 27.60 RC橋 4.6 15m未満

滝下橋 東和東滝線 不明 23.56 RC橋 3.8 15m未満

大島橋 大島線 1967 279.00 RC橋 186.0
合計 5859.36 46 1259.30
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